Nanoose # 2 - Well Data - Depth - 152 ft / 46.3 m

Average |Discharge Monthly
Capacity | pressure | Static Static | Pumping | Pumping | Drawdow | Meter reading| Consumption
2002 | m*min) (psi) level (ft) | level (m) | level (ft) |[Level (m)] n (m) (gal) (m?) Hour Meter | Total Hours
Jan-02 0.481 65 133 40.54 141 42.98 2.44 6463500 4285.97 15653.2 148.5
Feb-02 0.477 off 132 40.23 off #VALUE!|#VALUE!| 7406300 1295.16 15801.7 45.3
Mar-02 #DIV/0! off 132 40.23 off #VALUE!|#VALUE!| 7691200 0.00 15847 0
Apr-02 0.000 off 131 39.93 off #VALUE!|#VALUE!| 7691200 0.00 15847 0.3
May-02 0.580 75 133 40.54 142 43.28 2.74 7691200 5735.69 15847.3 164.9
Jun-02 0.557 75 134 40.84 143 43.59 2.74 8952900 13587.54 16012.2 406.9
Jul-02 0.555 70 137 41.76 146.5 44.65 2.90 11941800 15135.00 16419.1 454.8
Aug-02 0.554 66 137 41.76 146 44.50 2.74 15271100 14750.86 16873.9 443.5
Sep-02 0.553 67 138 42.06 148 45.11 3.05 18515900 10690.83 17317.4 3224
Oct-02 0.551 67 137 41.76 147 44.81 3.05 20867600 6418.95 17639.8 194
Nov-02 0.550 75 137 41.76 146 44.50 2.74 22279600 4455.08 17833.8 135.1
Dec-02 0.550 68 135 41.15 145 44.20 3.05 23259600 3875.92 17968.9 117.5
Jan-03 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 24112200 n/a 18086.4 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.491
Well Data Summary * #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula
Static Level
Low Season | 40.64 Water Consumption - m3 Static - Pumping Levels - m
High Season 41.45
Average 41.05
16000.00 S dS2Z5EZ2QO0ZF
Pumping Level 5629255684528
Low Season #VALUE! 14000.00 S S S S S S S S S S S S
High Season 44.32 ! | | | ! ! ! !
Average #VALUE! 12000.00 0.00 , ‘
10000.00 5.00
Drawdown ) 10.00 I \
Minimum #VALUE! 8000.00 1 I \
Maximum #VALUE! 5.00 I \
Average #VALUE! 6000.00 - 20.00 I \
Consumption 4000.00 - 25.00 I \
Minimum 0 3000
Maximum 15134.9978 2000.00 + 35.00 I \
Average 6685.9 0.00 - ’
Total 80230.9902 & = = < o = 40.00
c @
Total Hours c?) 2 £ I ° 2 45.00
Minimum 0 N S S N % S 5000
Maximum 454.8

Average 202.8

Total 2433.2

Ave. Capacity 0.491




